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28. ročník Havířovský Zlatý kahanec

ACR 210/504 , EMN 10/163 
M ČR a Pohár SZM SUPERMONO

1st Qualifying training

Session classification

27.8.2011 - 11:03  /  Page 1/1  /  Štohl Automation27.8.2011 - 11:03  /  Page 1/1  /  Štohl AutomationVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

27.8.2011 - 28.8.2011  /  Těrlický okruh Posting time : 

Rnk Num Driver's name Competitor Nat Motorbike FMS Time Gap Lap Speed

1 14 Kehrer Johannes D MZ ACCR 2:33.374 10 143.17

2 72 Zörnweg Daniel Team Zörnweg D MZ ACCR 2:33.404 +0.030 10 143.15

3 82 Jurák Patrik CZ Yamaha ACCR 2:42.575 +9.201 10 135.07

4 7 Kalina Karel CZ Katyam ACCR 2:42.831 +9.457 7 134.86

5 74 Hatan Vítězslav CZ Bimota ACCR 2:45.952 +12.578 9 132.32

6 1 Kamenický Libor CZ Mali Jawa 06 ACCR 2:46.620 +13.246 5 131.79

7 30 Svoboda Josef CZ Husaberg ACCR 2:51.235 +17.861 10 128.24

8 44 Kučinský Marcel CZ Yamaha ACCR 2:51.534 +18.160 9 128.02

9 68 Macháček Pavel CZ KTM ACCR 2:53.411 +20.037 8 126.63

10 24 Michel Alexander D Yamaha 2:54.065 +20.691 9 126.15

11 40 Holanec Martin CZ JNV ACCR 2:54.164 +20.790 6 126.08

12 17 Schmidt Ingolf D MZ ACCR 2:55.332 +21.958 7 125.24

13 11 Šobáň Milan ml. CZ KTM 2:57.981 +24.607 8 123.38

14 21 Urbanec Tomáš CZ KTM ACCR 3:09.155 +35.781 7 116.09

15 71 Šamaj Jan CZ Gilera ACCR 3:09.672 +36.298 6 115.77

16 39 Koňařík Radek CZ Suzuki 3:11.689 +38.315 6 114.56

17 78 Mervart Marcel CZ Yamaha ACCR 3:17.309 +43.935 4 111.29

18 3 Walter Lukáš CZ Yamaha ACCR 3:27.235 +53.861 3 105.96

19 75 Kubalík Petr CZ Yamaha ACCR 3:29.532 +56.158 2 104.80

Chairman of the Jury Clerk of the Course Timekeeper
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28. ročník Havířovský Zlatý kahanec

ACR 210/504 , EMN 10/163 
M ČR a Pohár SZM SUPERMONO

Training classification

Štohl AutomationŠtohl AutomationVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

27.8.2011 - 28.8.2011  /  Těrlický okruh 27.8.2011 - 17:08  /  Page 1/1

Rnk Num Driver's name Competitor Nat Motorbike Session 1 Session 2 Time Gap Lap

1 14 Kehrer Johannes D MZ 2:33.374 2:35.777 2:33.374 20

2 72 Zörnweg Daniel Team Zörnweg D MZ 2:33.404 2:33.404 +0.030 10

3 1 Kamenický Libor CZ Mali Jawa 06 2:46.620 2:39.007 2:39.007 +5.633 13

4 82 Jurák Patrik CZ Yamaha 2:42.575 2:39.931 2:39.931 +6.557 19

5 7 Kalina Karel AMK Masarykův okruh Brno CZ Katyam 2:42.831 2:41.120 2:41.120 +7.746 12

6 74 Hatan Vítězslav CZ Bimota 2:45.952 2:42.940 2:42.940 +9.566 19

7 24 Michel Alexander D Yamaha 2:54.065 2:47.885 2:47.885 +14.511 17

8 44 Kučinský Marcel CZ Yamaha 2:51.534 2:48.324 2:48.324 +14.950 18

9 40 Holanec Martin CZ JNV 2:54.164 2:50.405 2:50.405 +17.031 15

10 30 Svoboda Josef CZ Husaberg 2:51.235 2:50.892 2:50.892 +17.518 19

11 68 Macháček Pavel CZ KTM 2:53.411 2:54.012 2:53.411 +20.037 16

12 17 Schmidt Ingolf D MZ 2:55.332 2:54.048 2:54.048 +20.674 13

13 11 Šobáň Milan ml. CZ KTM 2:57.981 2:54.430 2:54.430 +21.056 13

14 71 Šamaj Jan CZ Gilera 3:09.672 3:00.198 3:00.198 +26.824 14

15 21 Urbanec Tomáš CZ KTM 3:09.155 3:08.364 3:08.364 +34.990 13

16 39 Koňařík Radek CZ Suzuki 3:11.689 3:10.062 3:10.062 +36.688 14

17 78 Mervart Marcel CZ Yamaha 3:17.309 3:18.190 3:17.309 +43.935 8

18 3 Walter Lukáš CZ Yamaha 3:27.235 3:17.797 3:17.797 +44.423 7

Not Classified

75 Kubalík Petr CZ Yamaha DNF

Chairman of the Jury Clerk of the Course Timekeeper
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28. ročník Havířovský Zlatý kahanec

ACR 210/504 , EMN 10/163 
M ČR a Pohár SZM SUPERMONO

Warm Up

Session classification

28.8.2011 - 08:22  /  Page 1/1  /  Štohl Automation28.8.2011 - 08:22  /  Page 1/1  /  Štohl AutomationVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

27.8.2011 - 28.8.2011  /  Těrlický okruh Posting time : 

Rnk Num Driver's name Competitor Nat Motorbike FMS Time Gap Lap Speed

1 72 Zörnweg Daniel Team Zörnweg D MZ ACCR 2:38.873 6 138.22

2 1 Kamenický Libor ČEZ Group SMS Hořice CZ Mali Jawa 06 ACCR 2:40.587 +1.714 5 136.74

3 82 Jurák Patrik CZ Yamaha ACCR 2:47.981 +9.108 5 130.72

4 24 Michel Alexander D Yamaha 2:55.356 +16.483 4 125.23

5 30 Svoboda Josef CZ Husaberg ACCR 2:59.173 +20.300 5 122.56

6 44 Kučinský Marcel CZ Yamaha ACCR 3:00.395 +21.522 5 121.73

7 3 Walter Lukáš CZ Yamaha ACCR 3:01.039 +22.166 5 121.29

8 71 Šamaj Jan CZ Gilera ACCR 3:06.010 +27.137 5 118.05

Chairman of the Jury Clerk of the Course Timekeeper



VolaSoftControlPdf

28. ročník Havířovský Zlatý kahanec

ACR 210/504 , EMN 10/163 
M ČR a Pohár SZM SUPERMONO

Race

Classification

28.8.2011 - 16:08  /  Page 1/1  /  Štohl Automation28.8.2011 - 16:08  /  Page 1/1  /  Štohl AutomationVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 3.08

27.8.2011 - 28.8.2011  /  Těrlický okruh Posting time : 

Rnk Num Driver's name Competitor Nat Motorbike FMS Laps Time Gap Average B.Lap Speed Penalty

1 1 Kamenický Libor ČEZ Group SMS Hořice CZ Mali Jawa 06 ACCR 6 15:34.734 2:33.121

2 14 Kehrer Johannes D MZ ACCR 6 15:55.418 +20.684 2:33.724 +20.000

3 72 Zörnweg Daniel Team Zörnweg D MZ ACCR 6 15:58.892 +24.158 2:37.701

4 7 Kalina Karel AMK Masarykův okruh BrnoCZ Katyam ACCR 6 16:09.858 +35.124 2:39.342

5 24 Michel Alexander D Yamaha 6 16:14.620 +39.886 2:39.953

6 82 Jurák Patrik CZ Yamaha ACCR 6 16:19.844 +45.110 2:40.650

7 74 Hatan Vítězslav CZ Bimota ACCR 6 16:21.417 +46.683 2:40.724

8 44 Kučinský Marcel CZ Yamaha ACCR 6 17:05.191 +1:30.457 2:49.024

9 30 Svoboda Josef CZ Husaberg ACCR 6 17:11.716 +1:36.982 2:48.205

10 40 Holanec Martin CZ JNV ACCR 6 17:13.260 +1:38.526 2:48.300

11 68 Macháček Pavel CZ KTM ACCR 6 17:17.825 +1:43.091 2:49.032

12 11 Šobáň Milan ml. CZ KTM ACCR 6 17:28.285 +1:53.551 2:52.269

13 17 Schmidt Ingolf D MZ ACCR 6 17:42.756 +2:08.022 2:51.016 +20.000

14 21 Urbanec Tomáš CZ KTM ACCR 6 18:17.048 +2:42.314 3:00.648

15 71 Šamaj Jan CZ Gilera ACCR 6 18:18.857 +2:44.123 2:58.468

16 3 Walter Lukáš CZ Yamaha ACCR 6 18:35.099 +3:00.365 2:53.222 +20.000

17 78 Mervart Marcel CZ Yamaha ACCR 5 16:28.172 +1 Lap 3:12.398

Not Classified

39 Koňařík Radek CZ Suzuki ACCR 2 6:13.007 +4 Laps 3:01.548

 Best lap : 1  Kamenický Libor - 2:33.121

Chairman of the Jury Clerk of the Course Timekeeper



28. ročník Havířovský Zlatý kahanec

ACR 210/504 , EMN 10/163 

M ČR a Pohár SZM SUPERMONO

Race

Records

Num Drive's Name Time Num Drive's Name Time

1 Kamenický Libor 02:41.920 17 Schmidt Ingolf 02:51.016

1 Kamenický Libor 02:36.090 21 Urbanec Tomáš 03:09.592

1 Kamenický Libor 02:35.749 21 Urbanec Tomáš 03:02.365

1 Kamenický Libor 02:34.052 21 Urbanec Tomáš 03:00.648

1 Kamenický Libor 02:33.801 21 Urbanec Tomáš 03:02.620

1 Kamenický Libor 02:33.121 21 Urbanec Tomáš 03:00.958

3 Walter Lukáš 03:00.787 21 Urbanec Tomáš 03:00.864

3 Walter Lukáš 02:53.222 24 Michel Alexander 02:48.953

3 Walter Lukáš 02:53.866 24 Michel Alexander 02:39.953

3 Walter Lukáš 03:01.786 24 Michel Alexander 02:41.088

3 Walter Lukáš 03:12.281 24 Michel Alexander 02:41.189

3 Walter Lukáš 03:13.156 24 Michel Alexander 02:41.3443 Walter Lukáš 03:13.156 24 Michel Alexander 02:41.344

7 Kalina Karel 02:47.636 24 Michel Alexander 02:42.092

7 Kalina Karel 02:40.497 30 Svoboda Josef 02:59.614

7 Kalina Karel 02:39.342 30 Svoboda Josef 02:51.859

7 Kalina Karel 02:40.732 30 Svoboda Josef 02:51.990

7 Kalina Karel 02:40.386 30 Svoboda Josef 02:50.803

7 Kalina Karel 02:41.264 30 Svoboda Josef 02:49.244

11 Šobáň Milan ml. 03:04.434 30 Svoboda Josef 02:48.205

11 Šobáň Milan ml. 02:54.070 39 Koňařík Radek 03:11.458

11 Šobáň Milan ml. 02:52.791 39 Koňařík Radek 03:01.548

11 Šobáň Milan ml. 02:52.426 40 Holanec Martin 03:03.120

11 Šobáň Milan ml. 02:52.269 40 Holanec Martin 02:51.632

11 Šobáň Milan ml. 02:52.294 40 Holanec Martin 02:52.057

14 Kehrer Johannes 02:43.523 40 Holanec Martin 02:48.969

14 Kehrer Johannes 02:34.844 40 Holanec Martin 02:48.300

14 Kehrer Johannes 02:34.701 40 Holanec Martin 02:49.181

14 Kehrer Johannes 02:34.056 44 Kučinský Marcel 02:52.901

14 Kehrer Johannes 02:33.724 44 Kučinský Marcel 02:49.024

14 Kehrer Johannes 02:34.569 44 Kučinský Marcel 02:50.263

17 Schmidt Ingolf 02:59.324 44 Kučinský Marcel 02:51.394

17 Schmidt Ingolf 02:53.572 44 Kučinský Marcel 02:50.298

17 Schmidt Ingolf 02:53.156 44 Kučinský Marcel 02:51.310

17 Schmidt Ingolf 02:53.612 68 Macháček Pavel 03:02.221

17 Schmidt Ingolf 02:52.075 68 Macháček Pavel 02:52.192



28. ročník Havířovský Zlatý kahanec

ACR 210/504 , EMN 10/163 

M ČR a Pohár SZM SUPERMONO

Race

Records

Num Drive's Name Time Num Drive's Name Time

68 Macháček Pavel 02:51.163

68 Macháček Pavel 02:49.883

68 Macháček Pavel 02:49.032

68 Macháček Pavel 02:53.333

71 Šamaj Jan 03:13.913

71 Šamaj Jan 03:00.576

71 Šamaj Jan 03:03.655

71 Šamaj Jan 03:01.794

71 Šamaj Jan 03:00.450

71 Šamaj Jan 02:58.468

72 Zörnweg Daniel 02:46.542

72 Zörnweg Daniel 02:38.97272 Zörnweg Daniel 02:38.972

72 Zörnweg Daniel 02:37.701

72 Zörnweg Daniel 02:39.399

72 Zörnweg Daniel 02:38.281

72 Zörnweg Daniel 02:37.996

74 Hatan Vítězslav 02:52.080

74 Hatan Vítězslav 02:42.819

74 Hatan Vítězslav 02:42.288

74 Hatan Vítězslav 02:41.743

74 Hatan Vítězslav 02:41.762

74 Hatan Vítězslav 02:40.724

78 Mervart Marcel 03:20.524

78 Mervart Marcel 03:12.398

78 Mervart Marcel 03:19.310

78 Mervart Marcel 03:14.530

78 Mervart Marcel 03:21.409

82 Jurák Patrik 02:53.200

82 Jurák Patrik 02:42.026

82 Jurák Patrik 02:41.210

82 Jurák Patrik 02:40.650

82 Jurák Patrik 02:42.025

82 Jurák Patrik 02:40.732
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